
Local Bicycle / Pedestrian Contact Persons 

12/19/2016 

Name Jurisdiction Email address 
   

   
   
David Patton Arlington County Dpatton@arlingtonva.us 
David Goodman Arlington County Dgoodman@arlingotnva.us 
   
   
   
Adam Lind Fairfax County (Bicycle) Adam.Lind@fairfaxcounty.gov 
Chris Wells Fairfax County (Pedestrian) Chris.Wells@fairfaxcounty.gov 
Nicole Wynands Fairfax County Nicole.Wynands@fairfaxcounty.gov 
Lauren Delmare Fairfax County Lauren.Delmare@fairfaxcounty.gov 
   
   
   
George Phillips Prince William County (DOT) GPhillips@pwcgov.org 
Ryan Delaney Prince William County (Parks) RDelaney@pwcgov.org 
   
   
   
Rowes Hanna Loudoun County Rowes.Hanna@loudoun.gov 
   
   
   
Hillary Poole City of Alexandria Hillary.poole@alexandriava.gov 
Ray Hayhurst City of Alexandria Ray.Hayhurst@alexandria.gov 
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